Detailed Schedule: State

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

5/8/2024 3:13:48 PM

‘ In Hand Trail Event 12:00:00 PM to 2:45:00 PM
NW-Valor Christ Carlson, Kylie 791 12:00:00 PM V
NW-Westview Rank, Ella 610 12:05:30PM V
NW-Forest Grove Hill, Evelette 632 12:11:00 PM V
NW-Valor Christ Casper, Meghan 793 12:16:30 PM V
NV-Silverton Rogosin, Sydney 1558 12:22:00 PM V
NV-Dallas Thorsen, Abby 1480 12:27:30 PM V
NV-North Marion Sohlman, Harper 1420 12:33:00 PM V
NV-Canby Wheeler, Madison 1549 12:38:30 PM V
NE-Estacada Leininger, Carly 462 12:44:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Clark, Zack 467 12:49:30 PM V
NE-Sam Barlow Catt, Lanie 518 12:55:00 PM V
WI-West Salem Orth, Rylee 274 1:00:30 PM V
WI-South Salem Lute, Olivia 233 1:06:00 PM V
WI-SalemAcademy Jenkins, Cameron 398 1:11:30 PM V
CE-Summit King, Cassidy 814 1:17:00 PM V
CE-Mt View Curl, Claire 865  1:22:30PM V
CE-Mt View Olsen, Josie 875 1:28:00 PM V
CE-Crook Holliday, Corley 974  1:33:30PM V
SV-North Bend Shriver, Mackenzie 1184 1:39:00 PM V
SV-Springfield Baxter, Sophia 1214  1:44:30PM V
SV-Elmira Drago, Lydia 1061 1:50:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Grzemkowski, Evelyn 1762  1:55:30 PM V
TV-Wilsonville Widener, Kaitlyn 1626 2:01:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Jolma, Mary 1770 2:06:30 PM V
TV-Oregon City Hamersly, Anna 1751 2:12:00 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Smith, Abigail 68 2:17:30 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Hitchcock, Evie 73 2:23:00 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Ward, McKenzie 74 2:28:30 PM V
BM-Cove HS Tucker, Gracie 844 2:34:00 PM V
BM-Imbler HS Dauvis, Kylee 2121 2:39:30 PM V

Count: 30
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Detailed Schedule: State

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Trail Equitation

Event

2:50:00 PM to 6:08:00 PM

NE-Lincoln
NE-LaSalle

NE-Sam Barlow

WI-SalemAcademy

WI-Cascade
WI-Philomath
WI-Sprague
CE-Summit
CE-Caldera
CE-Sisters
CE-Mt View
SV-Springfield
SV-uvc
SV-Coquille
SV-Marshfield
TV-Oregon City
TV-Oregon City
TV-Colton
SO-Rogue River
SO-Ashland
SO-Eagle Point
BM-Cove HS
BM-Union HS
BM-Wallowa HS
NW-Rainier
NW-Vernonia
NW-Westview
NW-Westview
NV-Newberg
NV-Newberg
NV-Canby
NV-Silverton
NV-McMinnville

5/8/2024 3:13:48 PM

Barnett, Finnley
Switzer, Brooke
Catt, Lanie
Morris, Emily
Kamm, Tayler

Ledbetter, Briahna

DiSenso, Sophia
Davis, Delaney
Patron, Allison
Siler, Lucy
Olsen, Josie
Cole, Anna
Hughes, Delaney
Train, Paige
Wilson, Natalie
Thomas, Ava
Hamersly, Anna
Thomas, Taylor
Wardle, Kharis
Jacoban, Addison
Halstead, Isabelle
Tucker, Gracie
Rudd, Brea

Yaw, Carisa
Zimmer, Josie
McColm, Ayla
Rank, Ella
Creecy, Presley
Shipman, Emmie
Hall, Emily

Magenheimer, Hailey

Kuenzi, Adeline

Baumholtz, Rachel

410
567
518
397
224
306
239
812
960
828
875
1215
1930
1108
1202
1761
1751
1654
165
1

59
844
2128
2127
718
743
610
609
1467
1471
1550
1577
1518

2:50:00 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
4:02:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:32:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:44:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:56:00 PM
5:02:00 PM
5:08:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:20:00 PM
5:26:00 PM
5:32:00 PM
5:38:00 PM
5:44:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
5:56:00 PM
6:02:00 PM

Count: 33
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Detailed Schedule: State

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Freestyle Fours

Event 6:00:00 PM to 9:30:00 PM

NW-Scappoose
NW-Vernonia
NW-Gaston
NV-Sherwood
NV-Amity
NV-Newberg
NE-Estacada
WI-Sweet Home
WI-South Salem
CE-Caldera
CE-Madras
CE-Sisters
SV-Glide
SV-Cottage Grov
SV-Elmira
TV-Molalla
TV-Wilsonville
SO-Grants Pass
SO-Eagle Point
SO-North Medfor

SO-Henley

5/8/2024 3:13:49 PM

6:00:00 PM 709:Sam Perez, 711:Kenna Olson, 712:Grace Melville,
714:Mollie Sundin, 716:Abbey Brainerd

6:10:00 PM 740:Hayden Rau, 743:Ayla McColm, 744:Rydia Boyer,
747:1sabelle Martinez

6:20:00 PM 646:Abby Johnson, 647:Lillyana Ingham, 652:Annette Flint,
791:Kylie Carlson

6:30:00 PM 1585:Sophie Lippert, 1587:Ava Grant, 1588:Delaney Buelt,
1591:Lily Lowery

6:40:00 PM 1430:Hannah Lay, 1435:Summer Sexton, 1436:Caden
Christensen, 1437:Madison Groom

6:50:00 PM 1468:Sunita Ocker, 1469:Caralee Grayson, 1471:Emily Hall,
1472:0Olivia Massey, 1474:Samara Routon

7:00:00 PM 456:0livia Ferguson, 462:Carly Leininger, 467:Zack Clark,
470:Cassidy Mohr

7:10:00 PM 360:Mark Wolthuis, 363:Victoria Pitts, 364:Ruby McKinnon,
365:Lola McKinnon

7:20:00 PM 231:Angelina Jaramillo, 236:Thomas Kato Dilks, 273:Callie
Parr, 274:Rylee Orth

7:30:00 PM 958:McKenzie Callahan, 960:Allison Patron, 965:Caleb White,
966:Addie Hall

7:40:00 PM 849:0livia Rydman, 991:Peyton Rydman, 2024:Tallie Wood,
2028:Josie Lauman

7:50:00 PM 826:Ava Siler, 828:Lucy Siler, 835:Eloise Hecker, 836:Annelise
Jones

8:00:00 PM 1860:Gracie Wehe, 1862:Rosa Camacho, 1916:Taylar
ThingVall, 1917:Bailey Richey, 1920:Tannen Long

8:10:00 PM 1023:Mira Hume, 1024:Brianna Wittmer, 1028:Alyssa
Jungling, 1030:Abigale Lloyd, 1032:Ryan Bell

8:20:00 PM 1061:Lydia Drago, 1062:Katie Kilcullen, 1063:Lorraine
Alexander, 1064:Gage Cooper

8:30:00 PM 1775:1zabella Isberg, 1778:0livia Nunn, 1779:Hadley Ellis,
1782:Angela Nordahl

8:40:00 PM 1621:Anna Keyser, 1628:Brecken Wilson, 1632:Grace Nelson,
1689:Rachel Mattecheck

8:50:00 PM 70:0livia Dawson, 71:Addison Alger, 72:Jamie Mays, 73:Evie
Hitchcock, 74:McKenzie Ward

9:00:00 PM 59:Isabelle Halstead, 61:Austynn Debrick, 62:Karastin Johns,
165:Kharis Wardle

9:10:00 PM 133:Taryn McQuigg, 134:Sammy Dyhrmann, 138:Cassidy
Savage, 176:Lillie Reneau

9:20:00 PM 82:Chloe Armstrong, 84:Emily Branson, 86:Alyssa Massey,
121:Mia Hidden

Count: 21
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Detailed Schedule: State Deschutes County Expo

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024 ‘

Event Center B

‘ In Hand Obstacle Relay Event  8:00:00 AM to 11:44:00 AM

NE-Sam Barlow A 8:00:00 AM 420:Ray Lande, 505:Reese Metzger, 518:Lanie Catt, 582:lsabel
Swift

NE-LaSalle A 8:08:00 AM 482:1sabella Arms, 566:Sophia Coll, 567:Brooke Switzer,
568:Addison Offerdahl

NE-Estacada A 8:16:00 AM 458:1sabella Bohl, 467:Zack Clark, 469:Megan Kendig,
470:Cassidy Mohr, 471:Eli Clark

WI-Cascade A 8:24:00 AM 218:McKenna Buckendorf, 220:Cole Collins, 222:Shayli Bruce,
226:Grace McNichols

WI-South Salem A 8:32:00 AM 230:Annabelle Merina, 231:Angelina Jaramillo, 233:0livia
Lute, 235:Gwyndolyn Buck

WI-Philomath A 8:40:00 AM 300:Brooke McKinley, 301:Allie Gilmour, 304:Alyssa Kvidt,
306:Briahna Ledbetter

WI-West Salem A 8:48:00 AM 271:Nadia Winegar, 273:Callie Parr, 274:Rylee Orth

CE-Crook A 8:56:00 AM 941:Tristan Sutherlin, 970:Tavia Quinn, 973:Grace Budre,
974:Corley Holliday

CE-Madras A 9:04:00 AM 849:0livia Rydman, 991:Peyton Rydman, 2024:Tallie Wood,
2028:Josie Lauman

CE-Mt View A 9:12:00 AM 865:Claire Curl, 866:Bailee Moore, 870:Amelia Harris,
875:Josie Olsen

SV-North Eugene A 9:20:00 AM 1082:Brooke Wise, 1083:Hailey Weber, 1170:Kaycee Fox,
1214:Sophia Baxter

SV-Myrtle Point A 9:28:00 AM 1340:Makaila Tolman, 1342:Margie Harris, 1343:Zoey Wurch,
1344:Star Harless

SV-Marshfield B 9:36:00 AM 1108:Paige Train, 1202:Natalie Wilson, 1203:Willow Bailey,
1206:RaelLynn Frost

TV-Colton A 9:44:00 AM 1654:Taylor Thomas, 1655:Catherine Borland, 1656:Kori
Roberts, 1660:Logan Ackerman

TV-Oregon City B 9:52:00 AM 1750:Lily Zuber, 1757:Josie Davis, 1758:Rene Haltiner,
1761:Ava Thomas

TV-Oregon City A 10:00:00 AM 1751:Anna Hamersly, 1753:Braelee Borden, 1762:Evelyn
Grzemkowski, 1770:Mary Jolma

SO-Hidden Valle A 10:08:00 AM 97:Reagan Quinones, 99:Nadine VanOrnum, 100:Thea
Christensen, 139:Laura Kahl

SO-Crater A 10:16:00 AM 30:Ryan Wade, 32:Bonnie Stouder, 34:Brooklyn Dahl, 52:Katie
Horton

SO-Grants Pass A 10:24:00 AM 71:Addison Alger, 72:Jamie Mays, 73:Evie Hitchcock,
74:McKenzie Ward

BM-Hermiston A 10:32:00 AM 2007:Alejandro Ibarra, 2010:Delaney Wieseler, 2125:Paytyn
Hayda, 2126:Kira Hinz

BM-Cove HS B 10:40:00 AM 844:Gracie Tucker, 2108:Charleen Pepper, 2109:Payton
Peppers, 2112:Alaina Pearson, 2127:Carisa Yaw

BM-Cove HS A 10:48:00 AM 845:0livia Coulter, 846:Keelie Jones, 2111:Avielle Allen,
2128:Brea Rudd

NW-Liberty A 10:56:00 AM 608:Karunika Singh, 632:Evelette Hill, 644:Grace Gore,
648:Raven Porter

NW-Banks A 11:04:00 AM 605:Halie Olstedt, 606:Shandi Lorentzen, 607:Teagan
Norbury, 614:Gavin Sinner

NW-Gaston A 11:12:00 AM 609:Presley Creecy, 610:Ella Rank, 649:Isabella Roman,
793:Meghan Casper

NV-Silverton A 11:20:00 AM 1558:Sydney Rogosin, 1562:Danielle Velasco, 1575:Brooklyn

Coulbourn-Sanchez, 1577:Adeline Kuenzi
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Detailed Schedule: State Deschutes County Expo

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024 ‘

Event Center B

‘ In Hand Obstacle Relay Event  8:00:00 AM to 11:44:00 AM
NV-Dallas B 11:28:00 AM 1480:Abby Thorsen, 1481:Lilli Jones, 1485:Hannah Russell,
1487:Maddie Russell
NV-Canby A 11:36:00 AM 1549:Madison Wheeler, 1552:Sadie Schweitzer, 1554:Addison
Heinemann, 1555:Hayley Smith
Count: 28
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Deschutes County Expo

Detailed Schedule: State

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024 ‘

Event Center B

5/8/2024 3:13:49 PM

‘ Showmanship Event 12:15:00 PM to 2:23:00 PM
NE-Estacada Clark, Zack 467 12:15:00 PM V
NE-Lincoln Barnett, Finnley 410 12:19:00 PM V
NE-Sam Barlow Catt, Lanie 518 12:23:00 PM V
WI-EarlyCollege Penge, Morgan 285 12:27:00 PM V
WI-Philomath Kvidt, Alyssa 304 12:31:00 PM V
WI-North Salem Jaramillo, Angelina 231 12:35:00 PM V
WI-SalemAcademy Jenkins, Cameron 398 12:39:00 PM V
CE-Culver Rydman, Olivia 849 12:43:00PM V
CE-Mt View Moore, Bailee 866 12:47:00 PM V
CE-Mt View Olsen, Josie 875 12:51:00 PM V
SV-North Bend Shriver, Mackenzie 1184 12:55:00 PM V
SV-Coquille Train, Paige 1108 12:59:00 PM V
SV-Marshfield Wilson, Natalie 1202 1:03:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Davis, Josie 1757 1:07:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Jolma, Mary 1770 1:11:00 PM V
TV-Wilsonville Widener, Kaitlyn 1626 1:15:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Thomas, Ava 1761 1:19:00 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Mays, Jamie 72 1:23:00 PM V
SO-Rogue River Wardle, Kharis 165 1:27:00 PM V
SO-Eagle Point Halstead, Isabelle 59 1:31:00 PM V
BM-Hermiston Wieseler, Delaney 2010 1:35:00 PM V
BM-Hermiston Hayda, Paytyn 2125 1:39:00 PM V
BM-Cove HS Coulter, Olivia 845 1:43:00 PM V
BM-Wallowa HS Yaw, Carisa 2127 1:47:00 PM V
NW-Warrenton Steeber, Keely 696 1:51:00 PM V
NW-Forest Grove Hill, Evelette 632 1:55:00 PM V
NW-Westview Rank, Ella 610 1:59:00 PM V
NW-Valor Christ Casper, Meghan 793  2:03:00 PM V
NV-North Marion Sohlman, Harper 1420 2:07:00 PM V
NV-Sherwood Caldwell, Elizabeth 1594 2:11:00 PM V
NV-Canby Wheeler, Madison 1549 2:15:00 PM V
NV-Canby Schweitzer, Sadie 1552 2:19:00 PM V

Count: 32
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Deschutes County Expo

Detailed Schedule: State

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024 ‘

Event Center B

5/8/2024 3:13:49 PM

‘ Western Horsemanship Event 3:00:00 PM to 5:20:00 PM
CE-Summit Davis, Delaney 812 3:00:00 PM V
CE-Mt View Olsen, Josie 875 3:04:00 PM V
CE-Mt View Bomke, Kelsea 880 3:08:00 PM V
SV-Springfield Cole, Anna 1215  3:12:.00 PM V
SV-Coquille Train, Paige 1108  3:16:00 PM V
SV-Marshfield Wilson, Natalie 1202 3:20:00 PM V
TV-Molalla Humphrey, Eliana 1791  3:24:00 PM V
TV-Lakeridge Hebert, Paige 1720  3:28:00 PM V
TV-Tualatin Mattecheck, Rachel 1689 3:32:00 PM V
TV-Colton Thomas, Taylor 1654 3:36:00 PM V
SO-Crater Folin, Addison 29 3:40:00 PM V
SO-Eagle Point Debrick, Austynn 61  3:44:00 PM V
SO-Crater Cronin, Serene 27 3:48:00 PM V
SO-Eagle Point Halstead, Isabelle 59 3:52:00 PM V
SO-Rogue River Wardle, Kharis 165 3:56:00 PM V
BM-Cove HS Allen, Avielle 2111 4:00:00 PM V
BM-Hermiston Ibarra, Alejandro 2007 4:04:00 PM V
BM-Hermiston Hayda, Paytyn 2125 4:08:00 PM V
BM-Cove HS Coulter, Olivia 845 4:12:00 PM V
BM-Wallowa HS Yaw, Carisa 2127 4:16:00 PM V
NW-St. Helens Smith, Danielle 765 4:20:00 PM V
NW-Westview Creecy, Presley 609 4:24:00 PM V
NW-Seaside McCarthy, Theia 785 4:28:00 PM V
NW-Valor Christ Casper, Meghan 793  4:32:00 PM V
NV-Canby Magenheimer, Hailey 1550 4:36:00 PM V
NV-Newberg Shipman, Emmie 1467  4:40:00 PM V
NV-McMinnville Baumholtz, Rachel 1518 4:44:00 PM V
NV-McMinnville Baumholtz, Anna 1520  4:48:00 PM V
NE-Lincoln Barnett, Finnley 410 4:52:00 PM V
NE-Sam Barlow Metzger, Reese 505 4:56:00 PM V
NE-Sandy Hooley, Grace 525 5:00:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Brown, Ava 453 5:04:00 PM V
WI-SalemAcademy Morris, Emily 397 5:08:00 PM V
WI-Philomath Ledbetter, Briahna 306 5:12:00 PM V
WI-Sprague DiSenso, Sophia 239 5:16:00 PM V

Count: 35
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Detailed Schedule: State

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024

Sagebrush

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Team Versatility

Event

8:00:00 AM to 11:30:00 AM

BM-Cove HS
BM-Hermiston
BM-Cove HS
NW-St. Helens
NW-Scappoose
NW-Banks
NW-Gaston
NV-Silverton
NV-McMinnville
NV-Canby
NE-LaSalle
NE-Sandy
NE-Estacada
NE-Sam Barlow
WI-Philomath
WI-South Salem
WI-Scio
WI-South Salem
CE-Madras
CE-Mt View
CE-Redmond
CE-Mt View
CE-Sisters
SV-Myrtle Point

SV-North Bend

5/8/2024 3:13:49 PM

8:00:00 AM

8:06:00 AM

8:12:00 AM

8:18:00 AM

8:24:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:36:00 AM

8:42:00 AM

8:48:00 AM

8:54:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:06:00 AM

9:12:00 AM

9:18:00 AM

9:24:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:36:00 AM

9:42:00 AM

9:48:00 AM

9:54:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:06:00 AM

10:12:00 AM

10:18:00 AM

10:24:00 AM

2108:Charleen Pepper, 2109:Payton Peppers, 2111:Avielle
Allen, 2128:Brea Rudd

2007:Alejandro Ibarra, 2013:Preslie Bowles, 2125:Paytyn
Hayda, 2126:Kira Hinz

844:Gracie Tucker, 845:0livia Coulter, 846:Keelie Jones,
2127:Carisa Yaw, 2129:Kodi Miller

697:Brooke Burnham, 763:Piper Dews, 764:Taylor Blackburn,
765:Danielle Smith

711:Kenna Olson, 713:Taylor Hopkins, 714:Mollie Sundin,
716:Abbey Brainerd

606:Shandi Lorentzen, 607:Teagan Norbury, 614:Gavin Sinner,
615:Tristen Semore

609:Presley Creecy, 610:Ella Rank, 652:Annette Flint,
793:Meghan Casper

1562:Danielle Velasco, 1574:Wylie Blamer, 1575:Brooklyn
Coulbourn-Sanchez, 1577:Adeline Kuenzi

1518:Rachel Baumholtz, 1520:Anna Baumholtz, 1521:Molly
Everingham, 1522:Kaydence Vining

1549:Madison Wheeler, 1550:Hailey Magenheimer,
1551:Madison Bigej, 1552:Sadie Schweitzer

563:Maci Unis, 566:Sophia Coll, 567:Brooke Switzer,
568:Addison Offerdahl

522:Eileen Ballenger, 524:Allie Koester, 525:Grace Hooley,
529:Faith Koester

453:Ava Brown, 455:Piper Coy, 466:Mazzy Yandell,
469:Megan Kendig

505:Reese Metzger, 514:Sierra Baseler, 518:Lanie Catt,
582:Isabel Swift

301:Allie Gilmour, 306:Briahna Ledbetter, 307:Makayla Lillie,
314:Kendal Norcross

230:Annabelle Merina, 231:Angelina Jaramillo, 233:0livia
Lute, 235:Gwyndolyn Buck

322:Phoenix Reents, 329:Lyndi Wolfenbarger, 332:Dylan Cate,
373:Kody Shockey

236:Thomas Kato Dilks, 239:Sophia DiSenso, 273:Callie Parr,
274:Rylee Orth

849:0livia Rydman, 991:Peyton Rydman, 2024:Tallie Wood,
2028:Josie Lauman

865:Claire Curl, 876:Danika Kuck, 878:Kailana Savage,
880:Kelsea Bomke

907:Elizabeth Dunning, 909:Peyton Farstvedt, 952:Hailey
Lakin, 953:Aspen Peters

866:Bailee Moore, 868:Emmalyn Vermeer, 870:Amelia Harris,
875:Josie Olsen

826:Ava Siler, 828:Lucy Siler, 835:Eloise Hecker, 836:Annelise
Jones

1340:Makaila Tolman, 1341:Maddie Shade, 1342:Margie
Harris, 1343:Zoey Wurch

1182:Lexi Davis, 1183:kaydee Brinas, 1184:Mackenzie Shriver,
1186:Kamryn Collins
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Detailed Schedule: State Deschutes County Expo

‘Thursday, May 9, 2024 ‘

Sagebrush
‘ Team Versatility Event 8:00:00 AM to 11:30:00 AM

SV-Sutherlin A 10:30:00 AM 1252:Eva Caldwell, 1878:Shasta Levin, 1901:Dixie Pickering,
1930:Delaney Hughes

SV-Marshfield A 10:36:00 AM 1108:Paige Train, 1202:Natalie Wilson, 1203:Willow Bailey,
1206:RaelLynn Frost

TV-Colton A 10:42:00 AM 1654:Taylor Thomas, 1655:Catherine Borland, 1656:Kori
Roberts, 1660:Logan Ackerman

TV-Molalla A 10:48:00 AM 1785:Carter Berreth, 1786:Elizabeth Gildersleeve, 1788:Ashley
Laplante, 1791:Eliana Humphrey

TV-Oregon City A 10:54:00 AM 1751:Anna Hamersly, 1753:Braelee Borden, 1761:Ava
Thomas, 1762:Evelyn Grzemkowski

TV-Oregon City B 11:00:00 AM 1750:Lily Zuber, 1752:Callie Arnold, 1758:Rene Haltiner,
1770:Mary Jolma

SO-North Medfor B 11:06:00 AM 134:Sammy Dyhrmann, 135:Bella Testerman, 136:Ridley Fife,
138:Cassidy Savage

SO-Hidden Valle A 11:12:00 AM 94:Evangelina Reppert, 97:Reagan Quinones, 100:Thea
Christensen, 110:Madi Abrams

SO-Crater A 11:18:00 AM 27:Serene Cronin, 31:Alyssa Droesch, 32:Bonnie Stouder,
52:Katie Horton

SO-Eagle Point A 11:24:00 AM 59:Isabelle Halstead, 61:Austynn Debrick, 62:Karastin Johns,
165:Kharis Wardle

Count: 35
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Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

5/8/2024 3:13:49 PM

‘ Dressage Event 8:00:00 AM to 12:08:00 PM
TV-Lake Oswego Anderton, Gabriele 1735 8:00:00 AM V
TV-Tualatin Mattecheck, Rachel 1689  8:08:00 AM V
TV-Colton Thomas, Taylor 1654  8:16:00 AM V
SO-Bonanza Rodgers, Rebekah 16 8:24:00 AM V
SO-South Medfor Hernandez, Melissa 150  8:32:00 AM V
SO-Eagle Point Halstead, Isabelle 59 8:40:00 AM V
BM-Cove HS Allen, Avielle 2111  8:48:00 AM V
BM-Union HS Jones, Keelie 846 8:56:00 AM V
BM-Hermiston Wieseler, Delaney 2010  9:04:00 AM V
NW-Valor Christ Carlson, Kylie 791 9:12:00 AM V
NW-Glencoe Roman, Isabella 649  9:20:00 AM V
NW-Seaside McCarthy, Theia 785 9:28:00 AM V
NW-Valor Christ Casper, Meghan 793  9:36:00 AM V
NV-Canby Schweitzer, Sadie 1552 9:44:00 AM V
NV-Silverton Rogosin, Sydney 1558  9:52:00 AM V
NV-Canby Smith, Hayley 1555 10:00:00 AM V
NV-Canby Magenheimer, Hailey 1550 10:08:00 AM V
NE-Lincoln ONeill, Rose 414 10:16:00 AM V
NE-Lincoln Barnett, Finnley 410 10:24:00 AM V
NE-Sam Barlow Alsman, Ellie 504 10:32:00 AM V
NE-Estacada Mohr, Cassidy 470 10:40:00 AM V
WI-North Salem Merina, Annabelle 230 10:48:00 AM V
WI-North Salem Jaramillo, Angelina 231 10:56:00 AM V
WI-Philomath Ledbetter, Briahna 306 11:04:00 AM V
WI-South Salem Lute, Olivia 233 11:12:00 AM V
CE-Caldera Hall, Addie 966 11:20:00 AM V
CE-Mt View Kuck, Danika 876 11:28:00 AM V
CE-Mt View Savage, Kailana 878 11:36:00 AM V
SV-North Bend Shriver, Mackenzie 1184 11:44:00 AM V
SV-Coquille Train, Paige 1108 11:52:00 AM V
SV-Marshfield Wilson, Natalie 1202 12:00:00 PM V

Count: 31
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Detailed Schedule: State Deschutes County Expo

Friday, May 10, 2024 |

Event Center A

‘ Working Pairs Event 12:30:00 PM to 3:48:00 PM
NV-Newberg 12:30:00 PM 1467:Emmie Shipman, 1468:Sunita Ocker
NV-McMinnville 12:36:00 PM 1518:Rachel Baumholtz, 1520:Anna Baumholtz
NV-Canby 12:42:00 PM 1550:Hailey Magenheimer, 1552:Sadie Schweitzer
NV-Dallas 12:48:00 PM 1485:Hannah Russell, 1487:Maddie Russell
NE-LaSalle 12:54:00 PM 567:Brooke Switzer, 568:Addison Offerdahl
NE-Lincoln 1:00:00 PM 410:Finnley Barnett, 412:Alyssa Camenzind
NE-Sandy 1:06:00 PM 522:Eileen Ballenger, 525:Grace Hooley
NE-Estacada 1:12:00 PM 467:Zack Clark, 470:Cassidy Mohr
WI-Philomath 1:18:00 PM 307:Makayla Lillie, 314:Kendal Norcross
WI-Philomath 1:24:00 PM 300:Brooke McKinley, 315:Keali Hooper
WI-South Salem 1:30:00 PM 231:Angelina Jaramillo, 233:Olivia Lute
WI-Philomath 1:36:00 PM 304:Alyssa Kvidt, 306:Briahna Ledbetter
CE-Mt View 1:42:00 PM 857:Lena Laymon, 875:Josie Olsen
CE-Culver 1:48:00 PM 849:0livia Rydman, 991:Peyton Rydman
NW-Scappoose 1:54:00 PM 711:Kenna Olson, 714:Mollie Sundin
SV-Elmira 2:00:00 PM 1061:Lydia Drago, 1062:Katie Kilcullen
SV-Marshfield 2:06:00 PM 1108:Paige Train, 1202:Natalie Wilson
SV-Sutherlin 2:12:00 PM 1901:Dixie Pickering, 1930:Delaney Hughes
TV-Oregon City 2:18:00 PM 1753:Braelee Borden, 1757:Josie Davis
TV-Wilsonville 2:24:00 PM 1632:Grace Nelson, 1689:Rachel Mattecheck

TV-Oregon City
SO-Grants Pass
SO-Crater

SO-Eagle Point
SO-Eagle Point

2:30:00 PM 1751:Anna Hamersly, 1761:Ava Thomas
2:36:00 PM 72:Jamie Mays, 73:Evie Hitchcock
2:42:00 PM 30:Ryan Wade, 32:Bonnie Stouder
2:48:00 PM 62:Karastin Johns, 165:Kharis Wardle
2:54:00 PM 59:Isabelle Halstead, 61:Austynn Debrick

> > 0 @ >» @ > O »r ®® PP P ®®>P>E>MP>OoO02> 0 >> 00>

BM-Cove HS 3:00:00 PM 844:Gracie Tucker, 2112:Alaina Pearson, 2128:Brea Rudd
BM-Hermiston 3:06:00 PM 2010:Delaney Wieseler, 2013:Preslie Bowles

BM-Cove HS 3:12:00 PM 2108:Charleen Pepper, 2127:Carisa Yaw

BM-Cove HS 3:18:00 PM 845:0livia Coulter, 846:Keelie Jones

NW-Gaston 3:24:00 PM 610:Ella Rank, 649:Isabella Roman

NW-St. Helens 3:30:00 PM 758:Jodie Moore, 759:Adilynn Welby

CE-Caldera 3:36:00 PM 958:McKenzie Callahan, 960:Allison Patron

NW-Banks 3:42:00 PM 605:Halie Olstedt, 606:Shandi Lorentzen

Count: 33
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Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Hunt Seat Over Fences

Event

4:45:00 PM to 6:09:00 PM

CE-Crook
CE-Madras
CE-Mt View
SV-Myrtle Point
SV-Myrtle Point
SV-Junction Cit
TV-Colton
TV-Colton
TV-Lake Oswego
TV-West Linn
SO-Crater
SO-Ashland
SO-Hidden Valle
NW-Banks
NV-Sherwood
NV-Canby
NV-McMinnville
NE-Lincoln
NE-Estacada
NE-Lincoln
WI-Philomath

5/8/2024 3:13:49 PM

Quinn, Tavia
Lauman, Josie
Kuck, Danika
Harris, Margie
Tolman, Makaila
Hagemann, Hillary
Ackerman, Logan
Thomas, Taylor
Anderton, Gabriele
Hall, Olivia
Stouder, Bonnie
Jacoban, Addison
Abrams, Madi
Semore, Tristen
Lippert, Sophie
Heinemann, Addison
Baumholtz, Anna
Herring, Katherine
Mohr, Cassidy
ONeill, Rose
Hooper, Keali

970
2028
876
1342
1340
1278
1660
1654
1735
1603
32

1
110
615
1585
1554
1520
413
470
414
315

4:45:00 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:53:00 PM
4:57:00 PM
5:01:00 PM
5:05:00 PM
5:09:00 PM
5:13:00 PM
5:17:00 PM
5:21:00 PM
5:25:00 PM
5:29:00 PM
5:33:00 PM
5:37:00 PM
5:41:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
5:49:00 PM
5:53:00 PM
5:57:00 PM
6:01:00 PM
6:05:00 PM

Count: 21
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Detailed Schedule: State Deschutes County Expo

Friday, May 10, 2024 |

Event Center A

‘ Freestyle 5+ Event 7:30:00 PM to 10:20:00 PM
NW-Gaston A 7:30:00 PM 609:Presley Creecy, 610:Ella Rank, 645:Annika Hedin,
649:Isabella Roman, 680:Ellie Ryan, 793:Meghan Casper
NV-Dallas A 7:40:00 PM 1401:Arthur Rodrigues, 1403:Kylie Tish, 1478:Marie Foster,

1480:Abby Thorsen, 1482:Brooklyn Avila, 1485:Hannah
Russell, 1487:Maddie Russell

NV-Silverton A 7:50:00 PM 1560:Kendra Helm, 1562:Danielle Velasco, 1565:Abigail
Anderson, 1566:Charlise Sperle, 1574:Wylie Blamer,
1577:Adeline Kuenzi

NV-Canby A 8:00:00 PM 1549:Madison Wheeler, 1550:Hailey Magenheimer,
1551:Madison Bigej, 1552:Sadie Schweitzer, 1554:Addison
Heinemann, 1555:Hayley Smith

NE-LaSalle A 8:10:00 PM 482:1sabella Arms, 483:Jenna Fisher, 563:Maci Unis,
566:Sophia Coll, 567:Brooke Switzer, 568:Addison Offerdahl,
569:Ava Offerdahl

NE-Sandy A 8:20:00 PM 522:Eileen Ballenger, 524:Allie Koester, 525:Grace Hooley,
526:Mattie Anderson, 529:Faith Koester, 539:lzabelle
Starkovich

WI-Philomath A 8:30:00 PM 300:Brooke McKinley, 301:Allie Gilmour, 306:Briahna
Ledbetter, 307:Makayla Lillie, 309:Chloe Muravez, 314:Kendal
Norcross

CE-Mt View A 8:40:00 PM 866:Bailee Moore, 868:Emmalyn Vermeer, 870:Amelia Harris,
875:Josie Olsen, 876:Danika Kuck, 877:Rylie Blurton

CE-Crook A 8:50:00 PM 940:Alayna Neville, 941:Tristan Sutherlin, 943:Hayden Atkins,
945:Adriean Hayes, 970:Tavia Quinn, 971:Emma Brandau,
972:April McGill, 974:Corley Holliday

SV-Myrtle Point A 9:00:00 PM 1340:Makaila Tolman, 1341:Maddie Shade, 1342:Margie
Harris, 1343:Zoey Wurch, 1344:Star Harless
SV-Sutherlin A 9:10:00 PM 1249:Kindal Rivera, 1250:Addi Nickerson, 1252:Eva Caldwell,

1877:Shyanne Thompson, 1878:Shasta Levin, 1879:Jayden
Tompkins, 1901:Dixie Pickering, 1930:Delaney Hughes

SV-Junction Cit A 9:20:00 PM 1268:Justus Palmer, 1272:Sydney Shoemaker, 1274:Piper
Klein, 1277:Tahlia Herrera, 1283:Kaylee Andresen
TV-Molalla A 9:30:00 PM 1780:Meghan Habeck, 1786:Elizabeth Gildersleeve,

1788:Ashley Laplante, 1791:Eliana Humphrey, 1798:Katherine
Nunn, 1799:Eleana Strader

TV-Oregon City A 9:40:00 PM 1750:Lily Zuber, 1753:Braelee Borden, 1758:Rene Haltiner,
1761:Ava Thomas, 1762:Evelyn Grzemkowski, 1773:Aubrey
Hubel

SO-South Medfor A 9:50:00 PM 150:Melissa Hernandez, 151:Maddie Bowers, 152:Lyla
Freeman, 155:Eliana Ramirez, 156:Brittnee Moser

SO-Hidden Valle A 10:00:00 PM 94:Evangelina Reppert, 97:Reagan Quinones, 98:Megan

Peterson, 99:Nadine VanOrnum, 101:Roxy Baker, 104:Alina
VanOrnum, 106:Lilly Havens, 110:Madi Abrams, 139:Laura Kahl

SO-Ashland A 10:10:00 PM 1:Addison Jacoban, 2:Madison Sink, 6:Addison Frohreich,
7:Violet Case, 8:Grace Baker
Count: 17
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Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024

Deschutes County Expo

Sagebrush

‘ Keyhole Event 8:00:00 AM to 8:57:00 AM
SO-Henley Massey, Alyssa 86  8:00:00 AM V
SO-South Medfor Johnson, Annasephira 153  8:01:30 AM V
SO-Hidden Valle Reppert, Evangelina 94  8:03:00 AM V
SO-Eagle Point Johns, Karastin 62 8:04:30 AM V
BM-Elgin HS Sandland, Rylee 2116  8:06:00 AM V
BM-Elgin HS Anderson, Dakota 2120 8:07:30 AM V
BM-Union HS Pepper, Charleen 2108  8:09:00 AM V
NW-St. Helens Burnham, Brooke 697 8:10:30 AM V
NW-Vernonia Boyer, Rydia 744  8:12:00 AM V
NW-Tillamook Olson, Sofia 661 8:13:30 AM V
NW-Scappoose Beidler, Owen 710  8:15:00 AM V
NV-Dallas Russell, Maddie 1487 8:16:30 AM V
NV-Silverton Morris, Jessni 1579 8:18:00 AM V
NV-McMinnville Baker, Addisyn 1524  8:19:30 AM V
NE-LaSalle Offerdahl, Addison 568  8:21:00 AM V
NE-Sam Barlow Lund, Shelby 513  8:22:30 AM V
NE-Sandy Teeters, Cerena 523 8:24:00 AM V
WI-Sweet Home McKinnon, Ruby 364 8:25:30 AM V
WI-West Salem Parr, Callie 273 8:27:00 AM V
WI-Scio Cate, Dylan 332 8:28:30 AM V
CE-Sisters Siler, Ava 826 8:30:00 AM V
CE-Summit Mendenhall, Ellie 807 8:31:30AM V
CE-Culver Rydman, Peyton 991  8:33:00 AM V
CE-Madras Lauman, Josie 2028 8:34:30 AM V
CE-Mt View Hansen, Lane 862 8:36:00 AM V
CE-Bend Bonito, Alexander 891 8:37:30 AM V
CE-Caldera Ayoub, Kirra 961 8:39:00 AM V
SV-North Bend Brinas, kaydee 1183 8:40:30 AM V
SV-Junction Cit Herrera, Tahlia 1277 8:42:00 AM V
SV-Thurston Merritt, Teagan 1143 8:43:30 AM V
SV-uvcC Hughes, Delaney 1930 8:45:00 AM V
SV-Cottage Grov Lloyd, Abigale 1030 8:46:30 AM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Dixie 1901  8:48:00 AM V
TV-Wilsonville Nelson, Grace 1632  8:49:30 AM V
TV-Oregon City Borden, Braelee 1753  8:51:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Grzemkowski, Evelyn 1762  8:52:30 AM V
TV-Oregon City Haltiner, Rene 1758  8:54:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Zuber, Lily 1750 8:55:30 AM V

Count: 38

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM
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Deschutes County Expo

Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024 |

Sagebrush

‘ Individual Flags Event  9:30:00 AM to 10:03:00 AM
BM-Elgin HS McKay, Chelsie 2114 9:30:00 AM V
BM-Elgin HS Sandland, Rylee 2116 9:31:00 AM V
BM-Pine Eagle H Miller, Kodi 2129  9:32:00 AM V
NW-Scappoose Brainerd, Abbey 716  9:33:00 AM V
NW-St. Helens Sevigny, Sydney 693  9:34:00 AM V
NW-St. Helens Pierson, Haley 694  9:35:00 AM V
NW-St. Helens Smith, Kendall 761 9:36:00 AM V
NW-Tillamook Olson, Sofia 661 9:37:00 AM V
NV-Silverton Morris, Jessni 1579 9:38:00 AM V
NV-Dallas Russell, Hannah 1485 9:39:00 AM V
NV-Yambhill-Carl Lynn, Makenzi 1506  9:40:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Ruegger, Oliver 520 9:41:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Ballenger, Eileen 522  9:42:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Hooley, Seth 527  9:43:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Hooley, Grace 525  9:44:00 AM V
WI-Philomath Gilmour, Allie 301  9:45:00 AM V
WI-Scio Cate, Dylan 332 9:46:00 AM V
WI-Sweet Home Wolthuis, Mark 360 9:47:00 AM V
WI-West Salem Parr, Callie 273 9:48:00 AM V
CE-Crook Sutherlin, Tristan 941  9:49:00 AM V
CE-Bend Bonito, Alexander 891 9:50:00 AM V
CE-Crook Holliday, Corley 974  9:51:00 AM V
SV-Glide ThingVall, Taylar 1916  9:52:00 AM V
SV-Marshfield Brown, Tailor 1190 9:53:00 AM V
SV-Elmira Alexander, Lorraine 1063 9:54:00 AM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Lexie 1904  9:55:00 AM V
SV-uvcC Hughes, Delaney 1930 9:56:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Hamersly, Anna 1751  9:57:00 AM V
TV-Molalla Laplante, Ashley 1788  9:58:00 AM V
TV-Colton English, lzzy 1658  9:59:00 AM V
SO-Henley Massey, Alyssa 86 10:00:00 AM V
SO-Hidden Valle Havens, Lilly 106 10:01:00 AM V
SO-Henley Branson, Emily 84 10:02:00 AM V

Count: 33

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM Page 15 of 29



Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024

Deschutes County Expo

Sagebrush

‘ Barrels Event 10:30:00 AM to 11:13:00 AM
NW-St. Helens Dews, Piper 763 10:30:00 AM V
NW-Vernonia Rau, Hayden 740 10:31:00 AM V
NW-Gaston Ingham, Lillyana 647 10:32:00 AM V
NW-St. Helens Blackburn, Taylor 764 10:33:00 AM V
NV-Silverton Cary, Preslie 1576 10:34:00 AM V
NV-Dallas Marshall, Juliana 1488 10:35:00 AM V
NV-Canby Schweitzer, Sadie 1552 10:36:00 AM V
NV-Silverton Velasco, Danielle 1562 10:37:00 AM V
NV-Silverton Kuenzi, Adeline 1577 10:38:00 AM V
NE-Sam Barlow Olson, Emma 584 10:39:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Koester, Allie 524 10:40:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Belcher, Emma 521 10:41:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Hooley, Seth 527 10:42:00 AM V
WI-Cascade Collins, Cole 220 10:43:00 AM V
WI-Scio Cate, Dylan 332 10:44:00 AM V
WI-Cascade Meduri, Milana 225 10:45:00 AM V
WI-Stayton Franken, Jada 320 10:46:00 AM V
WI-West Salem Orth, Rylee 274 10:47:00 AM V
CE-Mt View Tillenburg, Emily 858 10:48:00 AM V
CE-Mt View Kuck, Danika 876 10:49:00 AM V
CE-Madras Wood, Tallie 2024 10:50:00 AM V
CE-Ridgeview Peters, Chloe 2070 10:51:00 AM V
CE-Madras Lauman, Josie 2028 10:52:00 AM V
CE-Redmond Lakin, Hailey 952 10:53:00 AM V
SV-Myrtle Point Wurch, Zoey 1343 10:54:00 AM V
SV-Junction Cit Palmer, Justus 1268 10:55:00 AM V
SV-Creswell Perez, Alyssa 1309 10:56:00 AM V
SV-North Bend Brinas, kaydee 1183 10:57:00 AM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Lexie 1904 10:58:00 AM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Dixie 1901 10:59:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Haltiner, Rene 1758 11:00:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Zuber, Lily 1750 11:01:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Hamersly, Anna 1751 11:02:00 AM V
TV-Wilsonville Nelson, Grace 1632 11:03:00 AM V
SO-Henley Armstrong, Chloe 82 11:04:00 AM V
SO-Henley Bjork, Reagan 80 11:05:00 AM V
SO-Eagle Point Johns, Karastin 62 11:06:00 AM V
SO-Henley Branson, Emily 84 11:07:00 AM V
SO-Hidden Valle Quinones, Reagan 97 11:08:00 AM V
BM-Union HS Jones, Keelie 846 11:09:00 AM V
BM-Union HS Pepper, Charleen 2108 11:10:00 AM V
BM-Elgin HS Anderson, Dakota 2120 11:11:00 AM V
BM-Elgin HS McKay, Chelsie 2114 11:12:00 AM V

Count: 43

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM
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Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024

Deschutes County Expo

Sagebrush

‘ Pole Bending Event 12:00:00 PM to 12:58:30 PM
NV-Dallas Russell, Hannah 1485 12:00:00 PM V
NV-McMinnville Baker, Addisyn 1524 12:01:30 PM V
NV-Canby Heinemann, Addison 1554 12:03:00 PM V
NV-Silverton Sperle, Charlise 1566 12:04:30 PM V
NE-Sandy Belcher, Emma 521 12:06:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Coy, Piper 455 12:07:30 PM V
NE-Estacada Kageler, Mikayla 464 12:09:00 PM V
NE-LaSalle Offerdahl, Addison 568 12:10:30 PM V
WI-Cascade Meduri, Milana 225 12:12:00 PM V
WI-North Salem Jaramillo, Angelina 231 12:13:30PM V
WI-Stayton Franken, Jada 320 12:15:00 PM V
WI-West Salem Orth, Rylee 274 12:16:30PM V
CE-Caldera Veek, Sonya 956 12:18:00 PM V
CE-Madras Lauman, Josie 2028 12:19:30PM V
CE-Caldera Callahan, McKenzie 958 12:21:00 PM V
CE-Summit Mendenhall, Ellie 807 12:22:30PM V
CE-Caldera White, Natalie 962 12:24:00 PM V
SV-Sheldon Scnear, Gwyn 1228 12:25:30 PM V
SV-Elmira Kilcullen, Katie 1062 12:27:00 PM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Lexie 1904 12:28:30PM V
SV-North Bend Brinas, kaydee 1183 12:30:00 PM V
SV-Elmira Alexander, Lorraine 1063 12:31:30 PM V
TV-Molalla Humphrey, Eliana 1791 12:33:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Zuber, Lily 1750 12:34:30PM V
TV-Oregon City Haltiner, Rene 1758 12:36:00 PM V
SO-Henley Brown, Brooklynne 83 12:37:30PM V
SO-South Medfor Johnson, Annasephira 153 12:39:00 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle VanOrnum, Alina 104 12:40:30 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle Reppert, Evangelina 94 12:42:00 PM V
BM-Union HS Jones, Keelie 846 12:43:30PM V
BM-Riverside Bowles, Preslie 2013 12:45:00 PM V
BM-Hermiston Hinz, Kira 2126 12:46:30PM V
BM-Pine Eagle H Miller, Kodi 2129 12:48:00 PM V
NW-St. Helens Smith, Kendall 761 12:49:30 PM V
NW-Warrenton Ward, Oshi 780 12:51:00 PM V
NW-Westview Creecy, Presley 609 12:52:30PM V
NW-St. Helens Blackburn, Taylor 764 12:54:00 PM V
NW-St. Helens Dews, Piper 763 12:55:30 PM V
NW-St. Helens Pierson, Haley 694 12:57:00 PM V

Count: 39
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Detailed Schedule: State

Friday, May 10, 2024

Deschutes County Expo

Sagebrush

‘ Figure 8 Event 1:30:00 PM to 2:13:00 PM
WI-Sweet Home McKinnon, Ruby 364 1:30:00 PM V
WI-Stayton Franken, Jada 320 1:31:00 PM V
WI-Scio Cate, Dylan 332 1:32:00 PM V
WI-Cascade Collins, Cole 220 1:33:00 PM V
WI-West Salem Orth, Rylee 274 1:34:00 PM V
CE-Crook Brandau, Emma 971 1:35:00 PM V
CE-Madras Wood, Tallie 2024 1:36:00 PM V
CE-Mt View Kuck, Danika 876  1:37:00 PM V
CE-Caldera White, Natalie 962 1:38:00 PM V
CE-Crook Holliday, Corley 974  1:39:00 PM V
SV-Junction Cit Andresen, Kaylee 1283 1:40:00 PM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Dixie 1901 1:41:00 PM V
SV-Junction Cit Palmer, Justus 1268 1:42:00 PM V
SV-Elmira Alexander, Lorraine 1063 1:43:00 PM V
SV-North Bend Brinas, kaydee 1183 1:44:.00 PM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Lexie 1904  1:45:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Allee, Sophia 1748 1:46:00 PM V
TV-Colton English, lzzy 1658  1:47:00 PM V
TV-Tualatin Mattecheck, Rachel 1689 1:48:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Zuber, Lily 1750  1:49:00 PM V
SO-Bonanza Gorden, Taylor 18 1:50:00 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle Reppert, Evangelina 94  1:51:00 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle Peterson, Megan 98 1:52:00 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle Abrams, Madi 110 1:53:00 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle Baker, Roxy 101 1:54:00 PM V
SO-Hidden Valle VanOrnum, Alina 104 1:55:00 PM V
BM-Hermiston Hinz, Kira 2126 1:56:00 PM V
BM-Cove HS Coulter, Olivia 845 1:57:00 PM V
BM-Riverside Bowles, Preslie 2013 1:58:00 PM V
NW-Vernonia Rau, Hayden 740 1:59:00 PM V
NW-St. Helens Welby, Adilynn 759  2:00:00 PM V
NW-St. Helens Blackburn, Taylor 764 2:01:00 PM V
NW-St. Helens Pierson, Haley 694 2:02:00 PM V
NW-Tillamook Olson, Sofia 661 2:03:00 PM V
NV-McMinnville Baker, Addisyn 1524 2:04:00 PM V
NV-Silverton Kuenzi, Adeline 1577 2:05:00 PM V
NV-Dallas Avila, Brooklyn 1482 2:06:00 PM V
NV-Silverton Velasco, Danielle 1562 2:07:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Kendig, Megan 469  2:08:00 PM V
NE-Sandy Belcher, Emma 521 2:09:00 PM V
NE-Sam Barlow Fuller, Kaydence 508 2:10:00 PM V
NE-Sandy Hooley, Seth 527  2:11:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Kageler, Mikayla 464  2:12:.00 PM V

Count: 43
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Reining Event 8:00:00 AM to 10:54:00 AM
TV-West Linn Nolan, Caity 1602 8:00:00 AM V
TV-Oregon City Arnold, Callie 1752  8:06:00 AM V
TV-Colton DeCristoforo, Chase 1652  8:12:00 AM V
SO-Ashland Bucy, Ellie 5 8:18:00 AM V
SO-Bonanza Gorden, Taylor 18 8:24:00 AM V
SO-North Medfor Testerman, Bella 135 8:30:00 AM V
SO-North Medfor Fife, Ridley 136  8:36:00 AM V
BM-Wallowa HS Yaw, Carisa 2127 8:42:00 AM V
BM-Riverside Bowles, Preslie 2013  8:48:00 AM V
NW-Warrenton Marsch, Caylee 686 8:54:00 AM V
NW-Rainier Zimmer, Josie 718 9:00:00 AM V
NW-Vernonia Rau, Hayden 740 9:06:00 AM V
NW-St. Helens Smith, Danielle 765  9:12:00 AM V
NV-Newberg del Villar, Makayla 1473  9:18:00 AM V
NV-McMinnville Baumholtz, Rachel 1518  9:24:00 AM V
NV-McMinnville Baumholtz, Anna 1520 9:30:00 AM V
WI-Scio Wolfenbarger, Lyndi 329  9:36:00 AM V
WI-Central Linn Smith, Audrey 261  9:42:00 AM V
WI-Philomath Norcross, Kendal 314  9:48:00 AM V
NE-Sandy Ballenger, Eileen 522  9:54:00 AM V
NE-Estacada Clark, Zack 467 10:00:00 AM V
NE-LaSalle Switzer, Brooke 567 10:06:00 AM V
CE-Culver Rydman, Olivia 849 10:12:00 AM V
CE-Redmond Burk, Dominique 905 10:18:00 AM V
CE-Redmond Dunning, Elizabeth 907 10:24:00 AM V
CE-Mt View Bomke, Kelsea 880 10:30:00 AM V
SV-Springfield Cole, Nic 1213 10:36:00 AM V
SV-South Umpqua Pickering, Dixie 1901 10:42:00 AM V
SV-uvC Hughes, Delaney 1930 10:48:00 AM V

Count: 29
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Hunt Seat Equitation Event 11:30:00 AM to 1:03:00 PM
BM-Wallowa HS Yaw, Carisa 2127 11:30:00 AM V
BM-Cove HS Allen, Avielle 2111 11:33:00 AM V
BM-Cove HS Coulter, Olivia 845 11:36:00 AM V
BM-Hermiston Hayda, Paytyn 2125 11:39:00 AM V
NW-Glencoe Roman, Isabella 649 11:42:00 AM V
NW-Seaside McCarthy, Theia 785 11:45:00 AM V
NW-Valor Christ Casper, Meghan 793 11:48:00 AM V
NV-Canby Schweitzer, Sadie 1552 11:51:00 AM V
NV-McMinnville Baumholtz, Rachel 1518 11:54:00 AM V
NV-Silverton Kuenzi, Adeline 1577 11:57:00 AM V
NV-McMinnville Baumholtz, Anna 1520 12:00:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Mohr, Cassidy 470 12:03:00 PM V
NE-Lincoln Barnett, Finnley 410 12:06:00 PM V
NE-Sam Barlow Catt, Lanie 518 12:09:00 PM V
WI-SalemAcademy Morris, Emily 397 12:12:00 PM V
WI-Philomath Kvidt, Alyssa 304 12:15:00 PM V
WI-Sprague DiSenso, Sophia 239 12:18:00 PM V
WI-South Salem Lute, Olivia 233 12:21:00 PM V
CE-Sisters Siler, Ava 826 12:24:.00 PM V
CE-Sisters Siler, Lucy 828 12:27:00 PM V
CE-Mt View Olsen, Josie 875 12:30:00 PM V
SV-North Bend Shriver, Mackenzie 1184 12:33:00 PM V
SV-Marshfield Wilson, Natalie 1202 12:36:00 PM V
SV-Coquille Train, Paige 1108 12:39:00 PM V
TV-West Linn Nolan, Caity 1602 12:42:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Thomas, Ava 1761 12:45:00 PM V
TV-Colton Thomas, Taylor 1654 12:48:00 PM V
SO-Eagle Point Johns, Karastin 62 12:51:00 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Hitchcock, Evie 73 12:54:00 PM V
SO-Eagle Point Halstead, Isabelle 59 12:57:00 PM V
SO-Rogue River Wardle, Kharis 165 1:00:00 PM V

Count: 31

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Saddle Seat Equitation

Event

1:30:00 PM to 2:33:00 PM

CE-Crook
NE-Estacada
WI-Corvallis
WI-West Salem
WI-Cascade
WI-Sprague
NE-Clackamas
CE-Madras
CE-Caldera
SV-South Eugene
TV-Colton
TV-Oregon City
TV-Oregon City
SO-Phoenix
SO-Crater
SO-Grants Pass
NW-Liberty
NW-Beaverton
NW-Seaside
NV-Canby
NV-Silverton

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM

Budre, Grace
Mohr, Cassidy
McKinley, Brooke
Parr, Callie
McNichols, Grace
DiSenso, Sophia
Coll, Sophia
Wood, Tallie
Ayoub, Kirra
Wilson, Ashlyn
Ackerman, Logan
Thomas, Ava
Hamersly, Anna
Morales, Danna
Stouder, Bonnie
Mays, Jamie
Gore, Grace
Singh, Karunika
McCarthy, Theia

Heinemann, Addison

Kuenzi, Adeline

973
470
300
273
226
239
566
2024
961
1045
1660
1761
1751
177
32
72
644
608
785
1554
1577

1:30:00 PM
1:33:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:39:00 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:51:00 PM
1:54:00 PM
1:57:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:00 PM
2:09:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:21:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:27:00 PM
2:30:00 PM V
Count: 21
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Detailed Schedule: State

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Two Man Birangle

Event 3:45:00 PM to 4:28:45 PM

NW-St. Helens
NW-St. Helens
NW-St. Helens
NV-Yamhill-Carl
NV-Canby
NV-Dallas
NE-Estacada
NE-Sandy
NE-Sandy
NE-Sam Barlow
WI-Philomath
WI-Cascade
WI-South Salem
WI-Scio
WI-South Salem
CE-Crook
CE-Caldera
CE-Caldera
CE-Crook
CE-Madras
SV-Elmira
SV-Cottage Grov
SV-Cottage Grov
SV-Sutherlin
TV-Oregon City
TV-Oregon City
TV-Colton
SO-South Medfor
SO-Henley
SO-Henley
SO-Hidden Valle
BM-Elgin HS
BM-Cove HS
BM-Cove HS

BM-Hermiston

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM

> > ® ® > > ® > > > ®>r WP > > O w> > > > o> > 0> o> > 0> 0 >

3:45:00 PM 758:Jodie Moore, 762:Lilian Moore
3:46:15 PM 694:Haley Pierson, 697:Brooke Burnham
3:47:30 PM 763:Piper Dews, 764:Taylor Blackburn
3:48:45 PM 1501:Nevaeh OConnor, 1506:Makenzi Lynn
3:50:00 PM 1551:Madison Bigej, 1552:Sadie Schweitzer
3:51:15 PM 1403:Kylie Tish, 1485:Hannah Russell
3:52:30 PM 455:Piper Coy, 464:Mikayla Kageler
3:53:45 PM 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester
3:55:00 PM 521:Emma Belcher, 523:Cerena Teeters
3:56:15 PM 508:Kaydence Fuller, 513:Shelby Lund
3:57:30 PM 301:Allie Gilmour, 308:Cadence Stevens
3:58:45 PM 220:Cole Collins, 225:Milana Meduri
4:00:00 PM 231:Angelina Jaramillo, 236:Thomas Kato Dilks
4:01:15 PM 329:Lyndi Wolfenbarger, 332:Dylan Cate
4:02:30 PM 273:Callie Parr, 274:Rylee Orth
4:03:45 PM 971:Emma Brandau, 974:Corley Holliday
4:05:00 PM 961:Kirra Ayoub, 965:Caleb White
4:06:15 PM 958:McKenzie Callahan, 966:Addie Hall
4:07:30 PM 970:Tavia Quinn, 973:Grace Budre
4:08:45 PM 2024:Tallie Wood, 2028:Josie Lauman
4:10:00 PM 1063:Lorraine Alexander, 1064:Gage Cooper
4:11:15 PM 1028:Alyssa Jungling, 1030:Abigale Lloyd
4:12:30 PM 1024:Brianna Wittmer, 1032:Ryan Bell
4:13:45 PM 1901:Dixie Pickering, 1904:Lexie Pickering
4:15:00 PM 1750:Lily Zuber, 1752:Callie Arnold, 1766:Raelynn Billinghurst
4:16:15 PM 1751:Anna Hamersly, 1753:Braelee Borden
4:17:30 PM 1656:Kori Roberts, 1658:1zzy English
4:18:45 PM 151:Maddie Bowers, 153:Annasephira Johnson
4:20:00 PM 18:Taylor Gorden, 83:Brooklynne Brown
4:21:15 PM 84:Emily Branson, 86:Alyssa Massey
4:22:30 PM 94:Evangelina Reppert, 104:Alina VanOrnum
4:23:45 PM 2114:Chelsie McKay, 2119:Isla Howard
4:25:00 PM 2108:Charleen Pepper, 2127:Carisa Yaw
4:26:15 PM 845:0livia Coulter, 846:Keelie Jones
4:27:30 PM 2013:Preslie Bowles, 2126:Kira Hinz

Count: 35
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Detailed Schedule: State Deschutes County Expo

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Event Center A

‘ Canadian Flag Race Event 4:50:00 PM to 5:54:00 PM

SV-Sutherlin A 4:50:00 PM 1877:Shyanne Thompson, 1901:Dixie Pickering, 1904:Lexie
Pickering, 1930:Delaney Hughes

SV-Cottage Grov A 4:52:00 PM 1023:Mira Hume, 1024:Brianna Wittmer, 1028:Alyssa
Jungling, 1030:Abigale Lloyd, 1032:Ryan Bell

SV-Myrtle Point A 4:54:00 PM 1340:Makaila Tolman, 1341:Maddie Shade, 1342:Margie
Harris, 1343:Zoey Wurch, 1344:Star Harless

SV-Elmira A 4:56:00 PM 1061:Lydia Drago, 1062:Katie Kilcullen, 1063:Lorraine
Alexander, 1064:Gage Cooper

TV-Molalla C 4:58:00 PM 1775:1zabella Isberg, 1778:0livia Nunn, 1782:Angela Nordahl,
1784:Gabriel Nunn, 1797:Lawson Linder

TV-Wilsonville A 5:00:00 PM 1621:Anna Keyser, 1628:Brecken Wilson, 1632:Grace Nelson,
1689:Rachel Mattecheck, 1690:Kate Stamey

TV-Oregon City A 5:02:00 PM 1751:Anna Hamersly, 1752:Callie Arnold, 1753:Braelee
Borden, 1758:Rene Haltiner, 1766:Raelynn Billinghurst

SO-North Medfor A 5:04:00 PM 133:Taryn McQuigg, 134:Sammy Dyhrmann, 138:Cassidy
Savage, 176:Lillie Reneau

SO-Hidden Valle A 5:06:00 PM 94:Evangelina Reppert, 95:Alexis Hyde, 98:Megan Peterson,
104:Alina VanOrnum, 140:Marissa Dorman

CE-Sisters A 5:08:00 PM 826:Ava Siler, 828:Lucy Siler, 835:Eloise Hecker, 836:Annelise
Jones

SO-Eagle Point A 5:10:00 PM 59:Isabelle Halstead, 62:Karastin Johns, 64:Katie Freeman,
165:Kharis Wardle

BM-Elgin HS A 5:12:00 PM 2114:Chelsie McKay, 2117:Emily Tyrrel, 2119:Isla Howard,
2120:Dakota Anderson

BM-Cove HS A 5:14:00 PM 845:0livia Coulter, 846:Keelie Jones, 2108:Charleen Pepper,
2112:Alaina Pearson, 2127:Carisa Yaw

NW-Seaside C 5:16:00 PM 746:Trinity Weber, 773:Solice Swank, 778:Kutter Ball,
779:Mathew Cano, 784:Eilee Oja

NW-Gaston A 5:18:00 PM 609:Presley Creecy, 647:Lillyana Ingham, 649:lsabella Roman,
793:Meghan Casper

NW-Scappoose A 5:20:00 PM 710:0wen Beidler, 711:Kenna Olson, 714:Mollie Sundin,
716:Abbey Brainerd

NW-St. Helens B 5:22:00 PM 693:Sydney Sevigny, 694:Haley Pierson, 758:Jodie Moore,
759:Adilynn Welby

NV-Yambhill-Carl A 5:24:00 PM 1501:Nevaeh OConnor, 1504:Dreven OConnor, 1505:Nadia
van Wijck, 1506:Makenzi Lynn, 1507:Audrey Perdew

NV-Canby B 5:26:00 PM 1546:Lola Quinn Rice, 1550:Hailey Magenheimer, 1553:Loryn
Gomes, 1555:Hayley Smith

NV-Dallas A 5:28:00 PM 1403:Kylie Tish, 1480:Abby Thorsen, 1485:Hannah Russell,
1487:Maddie Russell

NV-McMinnville A 5:30:00 PM 1518:Rachel Baumholtz, 1520:Anna Baumholtz, 1521:Molly
Everingham, 1524:Addisyn Baker

NE-Sam Barlow A 5:32:00 PM 501:Bailee Waibel, 506:Kendall Waibel, 508:Kaydence Fuller,
513:Shelby Lund, 581:Kiana Kenworthy

NE-LaSalle A 5:34:00 PM 483:Jenna Fisher, 563:Maci Unis, 567:Brooke Switzer,
568:Addison Offerdahl

NE-Sandy B 5:36:00 PM 520:0liver Ruegger, 522:Eileen Ballenger, 525:Grace Hooley,
526:Mattie Anderson

NE-Sandy A 5:38:00 PM 521:Emma Belcher, 523:Cerena Teeters, 527:Seth Hooley,

529:Faith Koester
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11, 2024

Event Center A

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Canadian Flag Race

Event

4:50:00 PM to 5:54:00 PM

WI-South Salem A
WI-Philomath A
WI-Scio A
SO-Henley A
CE-Mt View B
CE-Crook A
CE-Redmond A

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM

5:40:00 PM 231:Angelina Jaramillo, 236:Thomas Kato Dilks, 273:Callie
Parr, 274:Rylee Orth

5:42:00 PM 301:Allie Gilmour, 304:Alyssa Kvidt, 308:Cadence Stevens,
314:Kendal Norcross

5:44:00 PM 320:Jada Franken, 329:Lyndi Wolfenbarger, 332:Dylan Cate,
373:Kody Shockey

5:46:00 PM 82:Chloe Armstrong, 84:Emily Branson, 86:Alyssa Massey,
121:Mia Hidden

5:48:00 PM 855:Etta Belding, 858:Emily Tillenburg, 875:Josie Olsen,
877:Rylie Blurton

5:50:00 PM 941:Tristan Sutherlin, 970:Tavia Quinn, 971:Emma Brandau,
974:Corley Holliday

5:52:00 PM 905:Dominique Burk, 907:Elizabeth Dunning, 909:Peyton
Farstvedt, 952:Hailey Lakin

Count: 32
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Deschutes County Expo

Sagebrush

‘ Driving Event 3:30:00 PM to 5:42:00 PM
CE-Mt View Moore, Bailee 866 3:30:00 PM V
SV-Myrtle Point Tolman, Makaila 1340 3:36:00 PM V
SV-Elmira Drago, Lydia 1061  3:42:00 PM V
SV-Glide Long, Tannen 1920 3:48:00 PM V
TV-Molalla Habeck, Meghan 1780 3:54:00 PM V
TV-Colton Borland, Catherine 1655 4:00:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Davis, Josie 1757 4:06:00 PM V
TV-Oregon City Jolma, Mary 1770 4:12:00 PM V
SO-Crater Horton, Katie 52 4:18:00 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Charlton, Peyton 78 4:24:00 PM V
SO-Grants Pass Smith, Abigail 68 4:30:00 PM V
BM-Baker Web HS Peppers, Payton 2109  4:36:00 PM V
NW-Scappoose Sundin, Mollie 714  4:42:00 PM V
NV-Dallas Thorsen, Abby 1480 4:48:00 PM V
NV-Silverton Coulbourn-Sanchez, Brooklyn 1575 4:54:00 PM V
NV-Canby Heinemann, Addison 1554 5:00:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Clark, Eli 471 5:06:00 PM V
NE-Estacada Mohr, Cassidy 470 5:12:00 PM V
NE-Sam Barlow Catt, Lanie 518 5:18:00 PM V
WI-Cascade Bruce, Shayli 222 5:24:00 PM V
WI-Cascade McNichols, Grace 226 5:30:00 PM V
WI-SalemAcademy Jenkins, Cameron 398 5:36:00 PM V

Count: 22

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Juniper

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Working Rancher

Event

8:00:00 AM to 11:02:00 AM

BM-Riverside
NW-Rainier
NW-Warrenton
NW-Scappoose
NW-Westview
NV-Newberg
NV-Yambhill-Carl
NV-McMinnville
NV-McMinnville
NE-LaSalle
NE-Sandy
NE-Estacada
WI-Cascade
WI-Sprague
WI-West Salem
WI-Philomath
CE-Bend

CE-Mt View
CE-Caldera
SV-Springfield
SV-uvc
SV-Elmira
TV-Lakeridge
TV-Oregon City
TV-Wilsonville
SO-North Medfor
SO-Ashland
SO-Bonanza

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM

Bowles, Preslie
Johns, Taylor
Steeber, Keely
Sundin, Mollie
Rank, Ella

Hall, Emily

van Wijck, Nadia
Baumholtz, Rachel
Baumholtz, Anna
Switzer, Brooke
Ballenger, Eileen
Clark, Zack
Bruce, Shayli
Dillon, Gavin
Parr, Callie

Lillie, Makayla
Bonito, Alexander
Bomke, Kelsea
Patron, Allison
Cole, Nic
Hughes, Delaney
Kilcullen, Katie
Hebert, Paige
Arnold, Callie
Nelson, Grace
Fife, Ridley
Jacoban, Addison
Gorden, Taylor

2013
728
696
714
610

1471

1505

1518

1520
567
522
467
222
240
273
307
891
880
960

1213

1930

1062

1720

1752

1632
136

1
18

8:00:00 AM
8:06:30 AM
8:13:00 AM
8:19:30 AM
8:26:00 AM
8:32:30 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:45:30 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:58:30 AM
9:05:00 AM
9:11:30 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:24:30 AM
9:31:00 AM
9:37:30 AM
9:44:00 AM
9:50:30 AM
9:57:00 AM
10:03:30 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:16:30 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:29:30 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:42:30 AM
10:49:00 AM
10:55:30 AM

Count: 28
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Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Juniper

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Break-away Roping

Event

12:00:00 PM to 1:20:00 PM

NW-Warrenton
NW-Scappoose
NW-Scappoose
NV-Canby
NE-Sam Barlow
WI-Central Linn
WI-Philomath
WI-Stayton
CE-Bend
CE-Lakeview
CE-Caldera
CE-Mt View
SV-North Eugene
SV-Pleasant Hil
SV-Yoncalla
SO-Bonanza
SO-Bonanza
SO-Hidden Valle
BM-Union HS
BM-Riverside

5/8/2024 3:13:50 PM

Ward, Oshi
Olson, Kenna
Sundin, Mollie
Quinn Rice, Lola
Kenworthy, Kiana
Smith, Audrey
Lillie, Makayla
Franken, Jada
Bonito, Alexander
Swartz, Emilia
Veek, Sonya
Vermeer, Emmalyn
Weber, Hailey
Blake, Wylie
Glover, Keianna
Gorden, Taylor
Bloom, William
VanOrnum, Alina
Jones, Keelie
Bowles, Preslie

780
711
714
1546
581
261
307
320
891
995
956
868
1083
1132
1884
18
21
104
846
2013
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Count: 20

Page 27 of 29



Detailed Schedule: State

saturday, May 11,2024 |

Juniper

Deschutes County Expo

‘ Steer Daubing

Event

1:30:00 PM to 3:30:00 PM

NV-Silverton
NV-Canby
NV-Silverton
NE-Sandy
NE-LaSalle
NE-Sandy
WI-Scio
WI-Central
WI-Stayton
WI-Central
CE-Mt View
CE-Crook
CE-Mt View
CE-Crook
SV-Cottage Grov
SV-Pleasant Hil
SV-Yoncalla
TV-Oregon City
TV-Molalla
TV-Molalla
TV-Molalla
TV-Oregon City
SO-Henley
SO-Phoenix
SO-Bonanza
BM-Union HS
BM-Imbler HS
NW-Scappoose
NW-St. Helens
NW-Vernonia

5/8/2024 3:13:51 PM

Velasco, Danielle
Quinn Rice, Lola
Blamer, Wylie
Teeters, Cerena
Offerdahl, Addison
Hooley, Grace
Cate, Dylan
Johnson, Joseph
Franken, Jada
Maddux, Alexis
Vermeer, Emmalyn
Holliday, Corley
Bomke, Kelsea
Budre, Grace

Bell, Ryan

Blake, Wylie
Glover, Keianna
Borden, Braelee

Gildersleeve, Elizabeth

Laplante, Ashley
Berreth, Carter
Hubel, Aubrey
Massey, Alyssa
Reneau, Lillie
Gorden, Taylor
Jones, Keelie
Howard, Isla
Brainerd, Abbey
Smith, Kendall
Martinez, Isabelle

1562
1546
1574
523
568
525
332
254
320
251
868
974
880
973
1032
1132
1884
1753
1786
1788
1785
1773
86
176
18
846
2119
716
761
747
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Count: 30
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Deschutes County Expo

Detailed Schedule: State

Sunday, May 12, 2024 |

Event Center A

‘ Team Sorting

Event

8:00:00 AM to 11:24:00 AM

TV-Wilsonville B 1621:Anna Keyser, 1689:Rachel Mattecheck, 1690:Kate Stamey
TV-Oregon City C 1753:Braelee Borden, 1758:Rene Haltiner

TV-Colton A 1656:Kori Roberts, 1658:1zzy English

SO-Henley D 80:Reagan Bjork, 182:Kaley Olney

SO-Henley A 21:William Bloom, 82:Chloe Armstrong

SO-Hidden Valle E 99:Nadine VanOrnum, 104:Alina VanOrnum

SO-Henley E 86:Alyssa Massey, 121:Mia Hidden

BM-Hermiston C 2010:Delaney Wieseler, 2013:Preslie Bowles

BM-Hermiston Bin 2123:Calli Sovince, 2125:Paytyn Hayda, 2126:Kira Hinz

BM-Cove HS A 845:0livia Coulter, 846:Keelie Jones
NW-Gaston A 610:Ella Rank, 649:Isabella Roman
NW-Seaside A 775:Titus Cano, 779:Mathew Cano
NW-Scappoose A 711:Kenna Olson, 714:Mollie Sundin
NW-Banks A 605:Halie Olstedt, 614:Gavin Sinner
NV-Newberg C 1467:Emmie Shipman, 1468:Sunita Ocker
NV-Dallas B 1401:Arthur Rodrigues, 1488:Juliana Marshall
NV-Dallas D 1403:Kylie Tish, 1487:Maddie Russell
NE-Estacada E 453:Ava Brown, 466:Mazzy Yandell
NE-Sandy C 520:0liver Ruegger, 527:Seth Hooley
NE-Sandy A 524:Allie Koester, 529:Faith Koester
WI-Scio A 329:Lyndi Wolfenbarger, 332:Dylan Cate
WI-South Salem B 236:Thomas Kato Dilks, 273:Callie Parr
WI-Philomath C 301:Allie Gilmour, 314:Kendal Norcross
CE-Ridgeview B 2064:Rylie Straughan, 2068:Addison Wright
CE-Caldera D 961:Kirra Ayoub, 962:Natalie White
CE-Sisters A 826:Ava Siler, 828:Lucy Siler

CE-Caldera A 956:Sonya Veek, 958:McKenzie Callahan
CE-Crook A 970:Tavia Quinn, 973:Grace Budre

CE-Mt View F 876:Danika Kuck, 880:Kelsea Bomke
SV-Glide A 1916:Taylar ThingVall, 1917:Bailey Richey
SV-Junction Cit B 1274:Piper Klein, 1283:Kaylee Andresen
SV-Sutherlin C 1901:Dixie Pickering, 1930:Delaney Hughes
SV-Pleasant Hil B 1132:Wylie Blake, 1143:Teagan Merritt
SV-Elmira A 1061:Lydia Drago, 1062:Katie Kilcullen

5/8/2024 3:13:51 PM

Count: 34
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